
Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
22 Caroline Chow SMMM 381-06122 DQ

29 Felicia Wilker MAN 381-02178 5:39:00 1st
25 Lorry Thomas MVM 381-07993 5:54:00 2nd
29 Karla Rees SJAM 381-03713 5:59:53 3rd
26 Lisa Barella MVM 381-04939 6:53.71 4th
26 Jennifer Baran SMMM 381-03992 DQ

39 Joan Smith WHAM 381-05917 04:59.8 1st
37 Laura Colette CSPF 381-02193 05:39.4 2nd

42 Linda Corliss STAN 381-08059 05:52.9 1st

50 Laura Val TAM 381-05555 04:52.1 1st Record
200M Free Laura Val Tam 381-05555 02:22.1 Record

70 Ann Hirsch WCM 381-01308 06:56.1 1st
71 Ann Lambertson SMMM 381-00727 08:45.0 2nd

75 Gloria Stupfel SMMM 381-01539 10:27.8 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
25 Bryan McCormick SMMM 04:53.7 1st

35 Peter Shepherd MELO 381-04358 5:35.17 1st

44 William Schroe SMMM 381-06374 4:48.34 1st
43 Philip Arcuni MELO 381-01923 4:49.96 2nd
44 William Rosenb STAN 381-02619 5:16.38 3rd
40 Karl B. Ehlert MELO 381-08030 5:28.22 4th
41 Michael Chapma UNATT 381-07831 6:41.13 5th

51 Jim Clemmons MAM 381-00225 4:29.77 1st
51 David Levinson RINC 381-01386 5:02.53 2nd
51 Dennis Frank SMMM 381-04028 5:42.84 3rd

59 Edward Cazalet TAM 381-06224 5:04.95 1st
57 Eric Anderson CSPF 381-02198 5:38.74 2nd

San Mateo Master Marlins
Short Course Meters Meet
Sunday, October 14, 2001

Event #1 Women's 400M Free

Event #2  Men's 400M Free



59 Bill Dawson LADO 381- 5:42.65 3rd
55 Adel ElDessouk UNAT 381-08874 6:18.48 4th
60 Richard Bassi TOC 381-02792 5:33.43 1st
62 Ralph Brott FOG 381-00028 5:53.50 2nd
64 Dick Peterson SMMM 381-0070 5:54.45 3rd
64 Barry Fasbende STAN 381-00002 6:05.15 4th

68 William Grohe USF 381-01378 6:55.11 1st
67 Mike Milliman SMMM 381-00206 7:05.06 2nd

71 Roger Campbell SMMM 381-01180 6:31.00 1st
73 Don Stupfel SMMM 381-01538 8:33.80 2nd

79 Tom McCall SCAM 381-00853 8:11.87 1st
76 Joe Seliber SMMM 381-00353 8:19.84 2nd

80 Fred Taioli SMMM 381-00261 7:56.75 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
23 Jackie Chow UNATT 381-09304 1:24.9 1st

26 Jennifer Baran SMMM 381-03992 1:18.43 1st

38 Felicia Ferlin UNATT 381-03475 1:29.61 1st
37 Laura Colette CSPF 381-02193 1:35.32 2nd

42 Linda Corliss STAN 381-08059 1:33.60 1st
41 Mary Zwierlein SMMM 381-00318 1:57.36 2nd

59 Susan White TCAM 381-00098 1:58.22 1st

68 Barbara Callis RINC 381-01360 1:58.22 1st

75 Gloria Stupfel SMMM 381-01539 2:45.76 1st

84 Marjorie Sharp STAN 381-00009 2:13.40 1st

90 Margot Lenigk SMMM 381-01324 5:16.93 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
27 Wanie Lee TOC 381-02112 1:02.26 1st

44 William Rosenb STAN 381-02619 1:28.04 1st

50 James Kennedy CGIS 381-01758 1:23.70 1st

Event #3 Women's 100M Back

Event # 4  Men's 100M Back



60 Richard Bassi TOC 381-02792 1:23.12 1st
64 Dick Peterson SMMM 381-0070 1:30.41 2nd
64 Barry Fasbende STAN 381-00002 1:32.34 3rd

67 Mike Milliman SMMM 381-00206 1:37.54 1ST
68 William Grohe USF 381-01378 1:45.81 2ND

73 Don Stupfel SMMM 381-01538 2:08.46 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
25 Lorry Thomas MVM 381-07993 31.86 1st
26 Jennifer Girto CGIS 381-01757 33.82 2nd
27 Justina Wu SMMM 381-09223 34.33 3rd
29 Karla Rees SJAM 381-03713 35.09 4th
26 Lisa Barella MVM 381-04939 36.65 5th
26 Jaimie Buss SMMM 381-09344 36.75 6th

34 Christine Kana RINC 381-01802 29.69 1st

39 Joan Smith WHAM 381-05917 31.03 1st
38 Felicia Ferlin UNATT 381-03475 36.08 2nd

41 Kathleen Helsi UNATT 381-07163 39.17 1st

50 Laura Val TAM 381-05555 28.88 1st

71 Ann Lambertson SMMM 381-00727 57.23 1st
73 Bunny Dawson AHSM 381-03667 1:00.46 2nd

84 Marjorie Sharp STAN 381-00009 50.47 1st
82 Zada Taft SMMM 381-00670 1:28.31 2nd

85 Audrey Etienne SMMM 381-01086 56.00 1st

90 Margot Lenigk SMMM 381-01324 2:08.15 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
21 Michael Carse SCAM 381-01977 30.25 1st

27 Wanie Lee TOC 381-02112 24.78 1st
27 Kostas Sarrige UNATT 381-05686 26.53 2nd
27 Naoyuki Wakama NVVM 381-08991 28.37 3rd
25 Lamar Williams TSUN 381- 28.84 4th

Event #5  Women's 50M Free

Event #6  Men's 50M Free



32 Joao Aumond SMMM 381-02173 31.37 1st

35 Russell Gernaa UNATT 381-00354 29.62 1st
39 Steve Billmire CSPF 381-02848 30.78 2nd
38 Jeff McKinney UNATT Pending 31.01 3rd

44 Dennis Prosen SMMM 381-03490 27.06 1st
40 Daniel Delaros CSPF 381-06304 31.93 2nd
44 William Rosenb STAN 381-02619 34.41 3rd
41 Michael Chapma UNAT 381-07831 36.65 4th

46 Mark Norman MVM 381-05305 26.81 1st
45 Stuart Corliss TOC 381-05660 27.52 2nd

50 Kim Ridinger UNATT 381-00174 28.67 1st

55 James DeLacy WCM 381-03182 28.09 1st
58 Don Galine SMMM 381-03485 29.09 2nd
57 Eric Anderson CSPF 381-02198 30.89 3rd
55 Adel El Dessou UNATT 381-08874 31.50 4th

63 Edmond Shashou SMMM 381-01668 55.33 1st

71 Roger Campbell SMMM 381-01180 35.68 1st
73 Don Stupfel SMMM 381-01538 42.30 2nd

78 Robert Schulze SMMM 381-02562 57.56 1st

83 William Johnst WCM 381-01309 39.75 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
22 Caroline Chow SMMM 381-06122 1:29.02 1st

26 Jennifer Baran SMMM 381-03992 1:20.03 1st

39 Joan Smith WHAM 381-05917 1:16.31 1st
37 Laura Colette CSPF 381-02193 1:30.33 2nd

51 Pamela A. Taub WCM 381-01055 2:01.62 1st

59 Lynne Taft SMMM 381-00666 2:02.70 1st

70 Ann Hirsch WCM 381-01308 1:48.55 1st

75 Gloria Stupfel SMMM 381-01539 3:32.68 1st

Event #7  Women's 100M Fly



Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
25 Bryan McGormick SMMM 1:14.37 1st

40 Chris Campbell MVM 381-00114 1:20.19 1st

51 Jim Clemmons MAM 381-00225 1:07.45 1st
51 David Levinson RINC 381-01386 1:10.75 2nd
50 James Kennedy CGIS 381-01758 1:23.11 3rd
51 Dennis Frank SMMM 381-04028 1:31.92 4th

55 James DeLacy WCM 381-03182 1:20.08 1st

62 Jim Perilman WCM 381-00710 1:24.05 1st
64 Barry Fasbende STAN 381-00002 1:27.29 2nd

66 Jack Fleming USF 381-03691 1:36.06 1st

79 Tom McCall SCAM 381-00853 2:13.90 1st

82 Raymond Taft SMMM 381-00669 2.27.93 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
26 Lisa Barella MVM 381-04939 41.52 1st
25 Lorry Thomas MVM 381-07993 42.59 2nd
29 Karla Rees SJAM 381-03713 43.59 3rd
26 Jaimie Buss SMMM 381-09344 46.71 4th
26 Jennifer Girto CGIS 381-01757 50.12 5th

35 Jennifer Hicks SMMM 381-03484 44.22 1st

42 Linda Corliss STAN 381-08059 46.03 1st

53 Susan Jones-Ro TAM 381-03000 39.32 1st

59 Lynne Taft SMMM 381-00666 54.43 1st

68 Barbara Callis RINC 381-01360 55.31 1st

73 Bunny Dawson AHSM 381-03667 1:06.08 1st

82 Zada Taft SMMM 381-00670 2:42.85 1st

90 Margot Lenigk SMMM 381-01324 2:43.69 1st

Event # 8  Men's 100M Fly

Event #9 Women's 50M Breast



Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
21 Michael Carse SCAM 381-01977 37.31 1st

27 Naoyuki Wakama NVVM 381-08991 35.93 1st
25 Bryan McCormic SMMM 36.71 2nd

37 Matt Chappell TSUN 381-00419 35.47 1st
39 Steve Billmire CSPF 381-02848 37.27 2nd
35 Peter Shepherd MELO 381-04358 42.68 3rd

44 William Nelson SMMM 381-03171 42.78 1st
40 Calvin Chen SMMM 381-03489 45.61 2nd
41 Michael Chapma UNATT 381-07831 51.22 3rd

45 Stuart Corliss TOC 381-05660 33.55 1st

51 Jim Clemmons MAM 381-00225 35.96 1st
50 Kim Ridinger UNATT 381-00174 37.45 2nd
51 Cary McGregor SEA 381-01288 37.97 3rd

55 Adel El Dessou UNATT 381-08874 39.71 1st

62 Vim Perilman WCM 381-00710 39.50 1st
64 Dick Peterson SMMM 381-0070 41.65 2nd
63 Edmond Shashou SMMM 381-01668 1:00.25 3rd

66 Jack Fleming USF 381-03691 42.50 1st

71 Roger Campbell SMMM 381-01180 49.01 1st
73 Don Stupfel SMMM 381-01538 1:10.27 2nd

75 Ed Kerswill MVM 381-00049 54.78 1st
78 Robert Schulze SMMM 381-02562 1:06.00 2nd

84 Aldo Da Rosa RINC 381-01354 50.67 1st
82 Raymond Taft SMMM 381-00669 54.37 2nd
83 William Johnst WCM 381-01309 DQ

Age Names Team PMS # Time Place
44 Cindy Lee SMMM

Event # 10 Men's 50M Breast

Event # 11  200M Mixed Free Relay



44 Dennis Prosen SMMM
26 Jenny Baran SMMM
44 William Schroe SMMM
159 SMMM 1:56.68 1st

40 Chris Campbell MVM
26 Lisa Barella MVM
75 Ed Kerswill MVM
25 Lorry Thomas MVM
160+ MVM 2:20.38 1st

56 Eric Anderson CSPF
40 Christina Bill CSPF
34 Laura Collette CSPF
39 Steve Billmire CSPF
160+ CSPF 2:25.12 2nd

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
23 Jackie Chow UNATT 381-09304 35.70 1st

26 Jaimie Buss SMMM 381-09344 44.75 1st
27 Justina Wu SMMM 381-09223 40.33 2nd

34 Christine Kana RINC 381-01802 32.53 1st

39 Joan Smith WHAM 381-05917 33.68 1st
37 Laura Colette CSPF 381-02193 37.50 2nd
38 Felicia Ferlin UNATT 381-03475 39.59 3rd

50 Laura Val TAM 381-05555 31.27 1st
50 Pamela A. Taub WCM 381-01055 54.09 2nd

59 Lynne Taft SMMM 381-00666 53.63 1st

68 Barbara Callis RINC 381-01360 49.91 1st

70 Ann Hirsch WCM 381-01308 48.70 1st

75 Gloria Stupfel SMMM 381-01539 1:33.31 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
21 Michael Carse SCAM 381-01977 33.87 1st

25 Lamar Williams TSUN 381- 31.88 1st

Event # 13 Women's 50M Fly

Event #14 Men's 50M Fly



27 Naoyuki Wakama NVVM 381-08991 33.04 2nd
28 Jason Salmanof MVM 381-01068 49.31 3rd
27 Kostas Sarrige SCAM 381-05686 DQ

32 Joao Aumond SMMM 381-02173 38.78 1st

40 Chris Campbell MVM 381-00114 34.91 1st
40 Calvin Chen SMMM 381-03489 41.20 2nd

45 Stuart Corliss TOC 381-05660 28.91 1st
47 Mark Norman MVM 381-05305 29.90 2nd

50 Kim Ridinger UNATT 381-00174 32.09 1st

55 James DeLacy WCM 381-03182 30.07 1st
55 Adel El Dessou UNATT 381-08874 35.00 2nd
59 Bill Dawson LDO 381- 37.74 3rd

60 Richard Bassi TOC 381-02792 31.43 1st
62 Vim Perilman WCM 381-00710 35.91 2nd
64 Barry Fasbende STAN 381-00002 37.10 3rd

66 Jack Fleming USF 381-03691 41.07 1st
68 William Grohe USF 381-01378 52.44 2nd

75 Ed Kerswill MVM 381-00049 54.03 1st
76 Joe Seliber SMMM 381-00353 1:26.97 2nd

82 Raymond Taft SMMM 381-00669 53.15 1st
83 William Johnst WCM 381-01309 54.55 2nd

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
25 Lorry Thomas MVM 381-07993 1:13.34 1st
26 Jennifer Girto CGIS 381-01757 1:16.34 2nd
29 Karla Rees SJAM 381-03713 1:19.60 3rd
26 Lisa Barella MVM 381-04939 1:27.17 4th

39 Joan Smith WHAM 381-05917 1:10.68 1st
38 Felicia Ferlin UNATT 381-03475 1:21.04 2nd

42 Linda Corliss STAN 381-08059 1:16.37 1st
41 Mary Zwierlein SMMM 381-00318 1:36.32 2nd

Event #15 Women's 100M Free



50 Pamela A. Taub WCM 381-01055 1:50.15 1st

84 Marjorie Sharp STAN 381-00009 1:55.29 1st
82 Zada Taft SMMM 381-00670 3:13.46 2nd

85 Audrey Etienne SMMM 381-01086 2:00.31 1st

90 Margot Lenigk SMMM 381-01324 4:55.65 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
27 tas Sarrigeorgi SCAM 381-05686 59.81 1st
27 Naoyuki Wakama NVVM 381-08991 1:03.25 2nd
28 Jason Salmanof MVM 381-01068 1:20.77 3rd

32 Joao Aumond SMMM 381-02173 1:09.96 1st

35 Russell Gernaa UNATT 381-00354 1:05.4 1st
39 Steve Billmire CSPF 381-02848 1:06.39 2nd
38 Jeff McKinney UNATT Pending 1:09.69 3rd
35 Peter Shepherd MELO 381-04358 1:13.47 4th

44 Dennis Prosen SMMM 381-03490 58.7 1st
40 Karl B. Ehlert MELO 381-08030 1:06.81 2nd
40 Chris Campbell MVM 381-00114 1:10.50 3rd
44 William Rosenb STAN 381-02619 1:13.02 4th
40 Daniel Delaros CSPF 381-06304 1:13.22 5th
41 Michael Chapma UNATT 381-07831 1:24.09 6th

47 Mark Norman MVM 381-05305 1:02.8 1st

50 Kim Ridinger UNATT 381-00174 1:08.32 1st
50 James Kennedy CGIS 381-01758 1:10.53 2nd
51 Dennis Frank SMMM 381-04028 1:11.28 3rd

55 James DeLacy WCM 381-03182 1:03.12 1st
58 Don Galine SMMM 381-03485 1:04.97 2nd
57 Eric Anderson CSPF 381-02198 1:09.73 3rd

60 Richard Bassi TOC 381-02792 1:08.66 1st
64 Dick Peterson SMMM 381-0070 1:15.71 2nd
63 Edmond Shashou SMMM 381-01668 2:02.03 3rd

71 Roger Campbell SMMM 381-01180 1:19.72 1st

76 Joe Seliber SMMM 381-00353 1:49.34 1st

Event #16 Men's 100M Free



84 Aldo Da Rosa RINC 381-01354 1:33.81 1st
80 Fred Taioli SMMM 381-00261 1:44.91 2nd

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
23 Jackie Chow UNATT 381-09304 36.90 1st

26 Jennifer Girto CGIS 381-01757 42.57 1st

34 Christine Kana RINC 381-01802 36.55 1st

37 Laura Colette CSPF 381-02193 41.96 1st
38 Felicia Ferlin UNATT 381-03475 42.12 2nd

50 Laura Val TAM 381-05555 33.81 1st
50 Pamela Taub WCM 381-01055 1:00.49 2nd

73 Bunny Dawson AHSM 381-03667 1:11.68 1st

84 Marjorie Sharp STAN 381-00009 DQ

85 Audrey Etienne SMMM 381-01086 1:06.69 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
35 Peter Shepherd MELO 381-04358 40.39 1st

50 James Kennedy CGIS 381-01758

58 Don Galine SMMM 381-03485 37.43 1st

64 Barry Fasbende STAN 381-00002 41.50 1st

68 William Grohe USF 381-01378 46.59 1st

73 Don Stupfel SMMM 381-01538 52.43 1st

75 Ed Kerswill MVM 381-00049 52.88 1st
79 Tom McCall SCAM 381-00853 57.38 2nd

83 William Johnst WCM 381-01309 1:02.40 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place

Event #17 Women's 50M Back

Event #18 Men's 50M Back

Event #19 Women's 100M Breast



26 Jennifer Baran SMMM 381-03992 1:28.91 1st
26 Lisa Barella MVM 381-04939 1:34.75 2nd
26 Jaimie Buss SMMM 381-09344 1:38.66 3rd

53 Susan Jones-Ro TAM 381-03000 1:24.83 1st

68 Barbara Callis RINC 381-01360 2:00.47 1st

70 Ann Hirsch WCM 381-01308 1:44.58 1st
73 Bunny Dawson AHSM 381-03667 2:24.54 2nd

75 Gloria Stupfel SMMM 381-01539 3:34.39 1st

90 Margot Lenigk SMMM 381-01324 6:13.66 1st

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
21 Michael Carse SCAM 381-01977 1:22.25 1st

25 Bryan McCormic SMMM 381- 1:20.86 1st
28 Jason Salmanof MVM 381-01068 1:42.40 2nd

37 Matt Chappell TSUN 381-00419 1:18.40 1st
39 Steve Billmire CSPF 381-02848 1:22.31 2nd
35 Peter Shepherd MELO 381-04358 1:37.40 3rd

44 William Nelson SMMM 381-03171 1:36.07 1st
40 Chris Campbell MVM 381-00114 1:42.68 2nd
41 Michael Chapma UNATT 381-07831 1:44.23 3rd

51 Jim Clemmons MAM 381-00225 1:18.32 1st
51 Cary McGregor SEA 381-01288 1:26.45 2nd

62 Vim Perilman WCM 381-00710 1:29.16 1st
64 Dick Peterson SMMM 381-0070 1:30.18 2nd
63 Edmond Shashou SMMM 381-01668 2:17.18 3rd

66 Jack Fleming USF 381-03691 1:35.68 1st

78 Robert Schulze SMMM 381-02562 1:31.67 1st

84 Aldo Da Rosa RINC 381-01354 1:52.62 1st

Event #20 Men's 100M Breast



Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
23 Jackie Chow UNATT 381-09304 1:24.30 1st
22 Caroline Chow SMMM 381-06122 1:28.65 2nd

29 Karla Rees SJAM 381-03713 1:28.8 1st
26 Jennifer Girto CGIS 381-01757 1:33.61 2nd
27 Justina Wu SMMM 381-09223 1:38.48 3rd

34 Christine Kana RINC 381-01802 1:18.47 1st

41 Kathleen Helsi UNATT 381-07163 1:44.40 1st

50 Pamela Taub WCM 381-01055 2:06.98 1st

68 Barbara Callis RINC 381-01360 1:49.81 1st

70 Ann Hirsch WCM 381-01308 1:42.30 1st

85 Audrey Etienne SMMM 381-01086 DQ

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
21 Michael Carse SCAM 381-01977 1:19.84 1st

25 Bryan McCormic SMMM 1:13.03 1st
27 Naoyuki Wakama NVVM 381-08991 1:15.00 2nd
25 Lamar Williams TSUN 381- 1:17.81 3rd

32 Joao Aumond SMMM 381-02173 1:27.00 1st

39 Steve Billmire CSPF 381-02848 1:20.57 1st
38 Jeff McKinney UNATT Pending 1:21.25 2nd

40 Chris Campbell MVM 381-00114 1:29.21 1st
40 Daniel Delaros CSPF 381-06304 1:29.34 2nd
40 Calvin Chen SMMM 381-03489 1:33.50 3rd
44 Christopher Ha SMMM 381-04521 1:33.23 DQ

45 Stuart Corliss TOC 381-05660 1:07.03 1st
47 Mark Norman MVM 381-05305 1:15.92 2nd

51 Jim Clemmons MAM 381-00225 1:09.65 1st
50 Kim Ridinger UNATT 381-00174 1:16.21 2nd
50 James Kennedy CGI 381-01758 1:19.72 3rd

Event #22 Men's 100M IM

Event 21 Women's 100M IM



55 James DeLacy WCM 381-03182 1:15.64 1st
58 Don Galine SMMM 381-03485 1:22.26 2nd
59 Bill Dawson LDO 381- 1:28.73 3rd
57 Eric Anderson CSPF 381-02198 DQ
55 Adel El Dessou UNATT 381-08874 DQ

60 Richard Bassi TOC 381-02792 1:19.70 1st

66 Jack Fleming USF 381-03691 1:36.0 1st
68 William Grohe USF 381-01378 1:53.07 2nd

75 Ed Kerswill MVM 381-00049 1:45.98 1st
79 Tom McCall SCAM 381-00853 2:05.28 2nd

82 Raymond Taft SMMM 381-00669 1:47.01 1st
83 William Johnst WCM 381-01309 2:14.29 2nd

Age Name Team PMS # Time Place
38 Felicia Ferlin SMMM
35 Jenny Hicks SMMM
59 Bill Dawson SMMM
41 Michael Chapma SMMM
160+ SMMM 2:41.19 1st

57 Eric Anderson CSPF
40 Daniel DelaRos CSPF
37 Laura Collette CSPF
40 Christina Bill CSPF
160+ CSPF 2:51.54 2nd

27 Jason Salmanof MVM
26 Lisa Barella MVM
47 Mark Norman MVM
25 Lorry Thomas MVM
120+ MVM DQ

Event #23 200M Mixed Medley Relay
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